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[46] Lakefield College School Photography 
Club (see Lakefield map)

[47] Carolyn Maxwell/Erich Harvey/Liz 
Harvey (see Lakefield map)

[48] Leslie McGrath/Nancy Carter ELECTRIC 

CITY BREAD COMPANY 165 Sherbrooke  St

[49] Peterborough Photographic Society 
YMCA BALSILLIE FAMILY BRANCH 123 Aylmer 
St S

[50] Rusty Pix (see Around the Region map)

[51] Andrea Dicks /Duane Hansford/Tara 
Sayer ELEMENTS RESTAURANT 140 King St

[52] The Singing Horse Gallery Group Show 
SINGING HORSE GALLERY Alypsis 2nd Floor 191 

Hunter St W

Community Exhibits

[53] Brain Injury Association Peterborough 

Region B.I.A.P.R. 158 Charlotte St

[54] Jamaican Self-Help THE COMMERCE 

BUILDING 129 1/2 Hunter St W (upstairs)

[55] Peterborough Regional Health Centre, 

Art & Healing Program featuring work from the 

49th Parallel by Michael Cullen PRHC ART & 

HEALING GALLERY 1 Hospital Drive

[56] Trent Valley Archives FAIRVIEW HERITAGE 

CENTRE 567 Carnegie Avenue

Student Exhibits Individual

[57] Alyssa Ceilidh Photography Humber 
College (see Around the Region map)

[58] John Marris Trent University GALLERY IN 

THE ATTIC 140 1/2 Hunter St W

[59] Christine McLean Ontario College of Art 
BRIO GUSTO RESTAURANT & WINE BAR

182 Charlotte St

[60] Mackenzie Vaughan-Graham Don Mills 
Middle School (see Lakefield map)

Student Exhibits Group

[61] Kenner CVI PAMMETT’S FLOWERS

208 Charlotte St

[62] PACE at PCVS THE GREEN UP STORE

378 Aylmer St N

[63] Prince of Wales Public School GALLERY 

IN THE ATTIC 140 1/2 Hunter St W

[64] Tori Silvera/Melissa Johnston/Andrea 
Hatton Trent University THE GREAT HALL, 

CHAMPLAIN COLLEGE, TRENT UNIVERSITY 
177 West Bank Drive

[65] TASSS Digital Photography Students  
TD BANK PETERBOROUGH SQUARE BRANCH

340 George St N

[66] TASSS Film Photography Students 
NATAS CAFE  376 George St N

[67] Quantum Program John Howard Society 
JOHN HOWARD SOCIETY OF PETERBOROUGH 
305 Stewart St

[1] Showcase Exhibit

Fairbairn MacKenzie Collection HISTORIC “Y”

Corner of George St and Murray St

[1] Themed Juried Exhibit

SPACE[s] HISTORIC “Y”

Corner of George St and Murray St

[2] & [3] Emerging Artist Exhibit 

afallenhorse ARTSPACE/MARKETHALL

[2] Artspace, Gallery 2, 3/378 Aylmer St N

[3] Markethall, NE Corner of George St & Charlotte St 

(9 pm to 2 am Daily)

Featured Exhibits 

[4] Sanne de Wilde EVANS CONTEMPORARY

302 Pearl Avenue

[5] Arnold Zageris CHRISTENSEN FINE ART

432 George St N

Public Exhibits Individual

[6] Karl Asta PAUL ASTA HAIRSTYLING

864 Chemong Road

[7] Sarah Bell DANCING BLUEBERRIES & 

CUPCAKERY 360 George St N

[8] Robert Boudreau BRANT BASICS

2nd Floor 296 George St N

[9] Steve Boyton CHASING THE CHEESE

372 Water St

[10] Samuel Brinker CIRCUS 382 George St N

[11] Gregory Burke SADLEIR HOUSE TURRET 

ROOM 751 George St N

[12] Barbara Callander (see Lakefield map)

[13] Sharon Canzi BEST OF HEARING CENTRE

267 Charlotte St Reception

[14] Linda Cardona THE MOFFAT HOUSE B&B

597 Weller St (street parking only)

[15] Nancy Cockburn CENTURY HEALTH

291 Charlotte St

[16] Peter Curley HOLIDAY INN WATERFRONT

150 George St N

[17] George Dimitroff PETERBOROUGH PUBLIC 

LIBRARY 345 Aylmer St. N

[18] Mike Eckersley (see Around the Region map)

[19] Anita Erschen-Pappas PAPPAS BILLIARDS

407 George St N

[20] Katerina Onyx Fortin DREAMS OF BEANS

138 Hunter St W

[21] Bruce Gibson HOBARTS STEAKHOUSE

139 Hunter St W

[22] Margaret Hamilton MAGGIES EATERY

135 Hunter St W

[23] Marlon Hazlewood (see Lakefield map)

[24] Bill Hornbostel KING BETHUNE HOUSE 

GUEST HOUSE & SPA 270 King St

[25] Cydnee Hosker TONIC HAIR STUDIO

446 George St N

[26] Bill Lockington PARKHILL ON HUNTER

180 Hunter St W

[27] Brittany MacLeod (see Lakefield map)

[28] Alan Madras HILLVIEW HAVEN ESTATE 

GUEST HOUSE 4894 Hillview Drive

(see Rice Lake map)

[29] Astrid Manske BLACK HONEY 221 Hunter St

[30] Landon Marchen THE SPILL 414 George St

[31] Anna McShane (see Lakefield map)

[32] Ted Moores (see Around the Region map)

[33] Wayne Paget THE PIG’S EAR TAVERN

144 Brock St

[34] Ken Powell CANADIAN CANOE MUSEUM

910 Monaghan Road

[35] Micky Renders GREEN EYEWEAR

374 George St N 

[36] Tammy Simon EAST CITY FLOWER SHOP

59 Hunter St E

[37] Scott Walling CIRCUS  382 George St N

[38] Victor Waselenko RARE GRILL HOUSE

166 Brock St

[39] James Wilkes KARMA’S CAFE 217 Hunter St W 

Public Exhibits Group 

[40] Aleisha Boyd/Jeff Keller ASHBURNHAM 

ALE HOUSE 128 Hunter St E

[41] Four at Bridgenorth (Barker/Brittain/Colley/
Versteeg) (see Around the Region map)

[42] The Darkroom Project GALLERY IN THE 

ATTIC 140 1/2 Hunter St W

[43] Michael Harris/Dianne Lister 
PETERBOROUGH INN & SUITES 312 George St N

[44] Avzal Ismail/R.L. Stephenson Read (see 

Around the Region map)

[45] Kawartha Camera Club (see Around the 

Region map)

2014 SPARK Exhibits

All SPARK Exhibits are Free        www.sparkphotofestival.com



[3] March 31  Ed Burtynsky’s WATERMARK presented by HP 
Markethall 8 to 10 pm

[1] April 1 SPARK Launch/Showcase Exhibit Opens   
Historic Y 5 to 8 pm

[4] April 3  Sanne de Wilde Reception  
Evans Contemporary 6 to 10 pm

[11] April 3  Gregory Burke  Sadleir House 6 to 9 pm

[50] April 3  Rusty Pix Opening  Russelle Toyota 6 to 8 pm

[51] April 3  Andrea Dicks/Duane Hansford/Tara Sayer Opening  
Elements Restaurant 5 to 7 pm

[64] April 4  Tori Silvera/Melissa Johnston/Andrea Hatton 
Opening Great Hall, Trent U 6:30 to 9 pm

[14] April 4  Linda Cardona Opening   
The Mofat House B&B 7 to 9 pm

[23] April 4  Marlon Hazlewood Opening   
Stony Lake Furniture Company 7 to 9 pm

[44] April 4  Avzal Ismail & R.L. Stephenson-Read Opening  
Aye Lighthouse B&B 7 to 9 pm

[45] April 5  Kawartha Camera Club Opening   
Peterborough Airport Terminal 10 am to 3 pm

[41] April 5  Barker/Brittain/Colley/Versteeg Opening   
Bridgenorth Public Library 1 to 3 pm

[56] April 5 Trent Valley Archives Opening  
Fairview Heritage centre 2 to 4 pm

[36] April 6  Tammy Simon Opening  East City Flowers 1 to 3 pm

[47] April 6  Carolyn Maxwell/Erich Harvey/Liz Harvey   
Griins Greenhouse 12 to 5 pm 

[31] April 6  Anna McShane Opening  Celtic Connection 3 to 5 pm

[27] April 6  Brittany MacLeod Opening   
The Thirsty Loon Pub 3 to 5 pm

[60] April 6  Mackenzie Vaughan-Graham Opening   
The Chocolate Rabbit 3 to 5 pm

[23] April 6  Marlon Hazlewood Opening Reception   
Stony Lake Furniture Company 2 to 4 pm

[46] April 6  Lakeield College School Photography  Club 
Opening  Nuttshell Next Door 3 to 5 pm

[5] April 6  Arnold Zageris Opening & Book Launch  
Christensen Fine Art 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm 

[29] April 6  Astrid Manske Opening   
Black Honey Desserts & Cofee House 4 to 6 pm

[43] April 7  Michael Harris/Dianne Lister Opening   
Peterborough Inn & Suites  6 pm to 8 pm

[54] April 8  Jamaican Self-Help Opening   
The Commerce Building 5 to 7 pm

[53] April 9  Brain Injury Association Peterborough Region 
Opening 158 Charlotte St  5 to 7 pm

[22] April 9  Margaret Hamilton Opening   
Maggie’s Eatery 7 to 9 pm

[24] April 10  Bill Hornbostel Opening  
King Bethune House, Guest House & Spa 4 to 7 pm

[1] April 10  SPACE[s] Juried Exhibit Artist Reception/Awards/
Meet the Photographers Sponsored by TPG Digital Art Services  
Historic Y   7 to 9 pm

[18] April 11  Mike Eckersley Opening Reception   
Douro Dummer Public Library 7 to 8 pm

[32] April 11  Ted Moores Opening Reception   
Elmhirst Resort in the Pub 6 to 9 pm

[17] April 12  George Dimitrof Opening Reception   
Peterborough Public Library 1 to 4 pm

[19] April 12  Anita Erschen-Pappas  Pappas Billiards 7 to 9 pm

[57] April 13  Alyssa Ceilidh Photography Reception   
Golden Pathways Retreat & B&B 1 pm to 4 pm 

[39] April 13  James Wilkes Opening Reception   
Karmas Cafe 3 to 5 pm

[40] April 13  Aleisha Boyd/Jeff Keller Opening Reception  
Ashburnham Ale House 2 to 4 pm

[26] April 16  Bill Lockington Opening Reception  
Parkhill on Hunter 6 to 7:30 pm

[61] April 22  Kenner CVI Opening Reception   
Pammett’s Flowers 3 to 6 pm

[48] April 24  Leslie McGrath/Nancy Carter   
Electric City Bread Company 7 to 9 pm

[6] April 26  Karl Asta  Paul Asta Hairstyling 3 to 7 pm

[54] April  30  Jamaican Self-Help Artist Talk   
The Commerce Building  5 to 7 pm

EXHIBIT OPENINGS:  MEET THE PHOTOGRAPHER

2014
EXHIB IT VENUES

www.sparkphotofestival.com
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LAKEFIELD EXHIBITS

[12] Barbara Callander GREENHOUSE ON THE RIVER  
Scenic River Road, 4115 County Rd 32  

[23] Marlon Hazlewood STONY LAKE FURNITURE CO.  
1 Stanley St

[27] Brittany MacLeod THE THIRSTY LOON PUB   
39 Queen St

[31] Anna McShane CELTIC CONNECTION   
25 Queen St

[46] Lakefield College School Photography Club  

NUTTSHELL NEXT DOOR   
33 Queen Street 

[47] Carolyn Maxwell/Erich Harvey/Liz Harvey  

GRIFFIN’S GREENHOUSE  

3026 Lakefield Rd 

[60] Mackenzie Vaughan-Graham Don Mills Middle School  

THE CHOCOLATE RABBIT   

11 Queen St 

[18] Mike Eckersley DOURO DUMMER PUBLIC LIBRARY ART 

GALLERY 435 Fourth Line HAMLET OF DOURO : Parkhill Road 
East becomes Cty Rd 4.  Continue to 4 way stop at Hwy 28, turn right, 
immediately turn left on Rd. no. 8.  Continue into Hamlet of Douro, past 

General  Store to Stop sign.  Turn left.  Library/Art Gallery is on the right.

[28] Alan Madras HILLVIEW HAVEN ESTATE GUEST HOUSE 

4894 Hillview Drive

[32] Ted Moores ELMHIRST RESORT  
1045 Settlers Line R.R. 1 KEENE

[41] Four at Bridgenorth (Barker/Brittain/Colley/Versteeg) 
BRIDGENORTH PUBLIC LIBRARY 836 Charles St BRIDGENORTH

[44] Avzal Ismail/R.L. Stephenson Read  
AYE LIGHTHOUSE B&B 

5303B Traill Road North GORES LANDING

[45] Kawartha Camera Club PETERBOROUGH AIRPORT 

TERMINAL 925 Airport Rd FRASERVILLE

[57] Alyssa Ceilidh Photography Humber College  
GOLDEN PATHWAYS RETREAT & B&B  3075 Wallace Point Road  

STEWART HALL 

[W 57] Refining Your Vision On-Location Workshop with 
Randall Romano GOLDEN PATHWAYS RETREAT & B&B - From 

Hwy 115/7, Bensfort Rd. S. turn right onto Wallace Point Road, go 9.5 km 

to #3075 on your left. From Hwy 28 (S of Hwy 115), turn onto Wallace 

Point Road and continue 5.5 km to #3075 on your right.
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